## Pa1000044615

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PIOK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300359278693

SECRETARY OF STATE

1 MAR 19 AM 9: 18

03/19/21--01004--001 \*\*70.00

00

<u>.</u>.

-102/01

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AZ Busin	•	CL IIIC FE NAME – <u>MÜST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one	(1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00	eate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fec & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM: Incorporate	e Now Inc	<u></u>	
512 Lucern	Name	(Printed or typed)	_
	A	Address	
Lake Worth		State & Zip	
(800) 371-12			
corp@inco	Daytime Te rporatenow.con	elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	ion shall be: AZ Business Proj			
	TIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:	Mailing address, if different is:	
Lucerne Ave.	, Suite 1 <u>68</u>			
e Worth, FL 3	3460			
CLE III PURPO	DCE			
urpose for which the	ne corporation is organized is: Any and	d all lawful business	,1	
		-	7	
			7) 7) 	
		<b>P</b>	<u>د</u>	
	<del></del>		- <u>.</u>	
·			тг. <del>Ст.</del>	
		근	至	
			111	
CLE IV SHARI	<u>ES</u> stock is: <b>1,000</b>			
CLE IV SHARI umber of shares of	<u>ES</u> stock is: <b>1,000</b>	<del></del>		
umber of shares of	stock is: 1,000  L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	<del></del>		
umber of shares of	stock is: <b>1,000</b>	Name and Title:		
umber of shares of	stock is: 1,000  L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:Address:		
umber of shares of  CLE V INITIA  Name and Title	stock is: 1,000  LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Aydar Zamaldinov, Director			
umber of shares of  CLE V INITIA  Name and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Aydar Zamaldinov, Director  Batyrshina 37-173			
umber of shares of  CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address	Aydar Zamaldinov, Director Batyrshina 37-173 Kazan, 420102 Russia	Address:		
CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title:	Aydar Zamaldinov, Director Batyrshina 37-173 Kazan, 420102 Russia	Address:  Name and Title:		
umber of shares of  CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address	Aydar Zamaldinov, Director Batyrshina 37-173 Kazan, 420102 Russia	Address:  Name and Title:		
CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title:	Aydar Zamaldinov, Director Batyrshina 37-173 Kazan, 420102 Russia	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:		
CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title:	Aydar Zamaldinov, Director  Batyrshina 37-173  Kazan, 420102  Russia	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:		
CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title:	Aydar Zamaldinov, Director Batyrshina 37-173 Kazan, 420102 Russia	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:		
Name and Title: Address  Address	Aydar Zamaldinov, Director  Batyrshina 37-173  Kazan, 420102  Russia	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:		
Name and Title: Address  Address	Aydar Zamaldinov, Director  Batyrshina 37-173  Kazan, 420102  Russia	Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		

1 Title:	Name and Title:	
	Address:	
REGISTERE <u>D</u> AGENT		
orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	ıble) of the registered agent is:	
Incorporate Now Inc		2021
512 Lucerne Ave.		2021 MAR
Lake Worth, FL 33460	<del></del>	19
<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	(한 <u>)</u> 한 (한 <u>)</u> 한 (한 <u>)</u>	£M 9:
dress of the Incorporator is:	FLAT	13
Constantin Luchian		
512 Lucerne Ave.		
Lake Worth, FL 33460		
EFFECTIVE DATE:		
	(OPTIONAL)	
inserted in this block does not meet the app	licable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	
amiliar with and accept the appointment as i	registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  March 15, 20	
Required Signature/Registered Age		
Required Signature/Registered Age	nt Date	
	in are true. I am aware that the false information subn	nitted in
ument and affirm that the facts stated here	in are true. I am aware that the false information subn	
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta Incorporate Now Inc  512 Lucerne Ave.  Lake Worth, FL 33460  INCORPORATOR  Idress of the Incorporator is:  Constantin Luchian  512 Lucerne Ave.  Lake Worth, FL 33460  EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specific and inserted in this block does not meet the app ffective date on the Department of State's related as registered agent to accept service of prediction of the appointment as related in the and accept the appointment as related.	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:  Incorporate Now Inc  512 Lucerne Ave.  Lake Worth, FL 33460  INCORPORATOR  Idress of the Incorporator is:  Constantin Luchian  512 Lucerne Ave.  Lake Worth, FL 33460  EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: